with retained ball cage
Unflanged Carriages - Low Linear Guide
ways
Order No. Rail size l1 h1 l2 w1 l3 h2 h3 h4 d1 h5 d2 h6 w2 w3 w4 l4 Weight
kg
L1016.UL15-S 15 40.6 24 22.2 34 - 3.3 4.8 13.0 M 4 6.0 4.5 5.5 26 15 9.5 5.0 0.10
L1016.UL15 15 58.6 24 40.2 34 26 3.3 4.8 13.0 M 4 6.0 4.5 5.5 26 15 9.5 5.0 0.17
L1016.UL15-L 15 66.1 24 47.7 34 26 3.0 4.8 13.0 M 4 6.0 4.5 5.5 26 15 9.5 5.0 0.18
L1016.UL20-S 20 48.3 28 27.5 42 - 4.5 5.5 16.3 M 5 8.5 6.0 5.1 32 20 11.0 15.6 0.17
L1016.UL20 20 69.3 28 48.5 42 32 4.5 5.5 16.3 M 5 8.5 6.0 7.1 32 20 11.0 15.6 0.26
L1016.UL25-S 25 54.0 33 32.3 48 - 5.8 6.8 19.2 M 6 9.0 7.0 7.2 35 23 12.5 15.6 0.21
L1016.UL25 25 79.2 33 57.5 48 35 5.8 6.8 19.2 M 6 9.0 7.0 7.2 35 23 12.5 15.6 0.38
L1016.UL30-S 30 64.2 42 37.2 60 - 7.0 10.0 22.8 M 8 12.0 9.0 10.0 40 28 16.0 15.6 0.50
L1016.UL30 30 94.8 42 67.8 60 40 7.0 10.0 22.8 M 8 12.0 9.0 10.0 40 28 16.0 15.6 0.80
L1016.UL30-L 30 105.0 42 78.0 60 40 7.0 10.0 22.8 M 8 12.0 9.0 10.0 40 28 16.0 15.6 0.94
L1016.UL30-XL 30 130.5 42 103.5 60 60 7.0 10.0 22.8 M 8 12.0 9.0 10.0 40 28 16.0 15.6 1.16
L1016.UL35-S 35 75.5 48 44.5 70 - 7.5 10.0 26.0 M 8 12.0 9.0 11.5 50 34 18.0 16.0 0.80
L1016.UL35 35 111.5 48 80.5 70 50 7.5 10.0 26.0 M 8 12.0 9.0 11.5 50 34 18.0 16.0 1.20
L1016.UL35-L 35 123.5 48 92.5 70 50 7.5 10.0 26.0 M 8 12.0 9.0 11.5 50 34 18.0 16.0 1.40
L1016.UL35-XL 35 153.5 48 122.5 70 72 7.5 10.0 26.0 M 8 12.0 9.0 11.5 50 34 18.0 16.0 1.84
L1016.UL45 45 129.0 60 94.0 86 60 8.9 15.5 31.1 M10 17.0 14.0 14.4 60 45 20.5 16.0 1.64
L1016.UL45-L 45 145.0 60 110.0 86 60 8.9 15.5 31.1 M10 17.0 14.0 14.4 60 45 20.5 16.0 1.93
L1016.UL45-XL 45 174.0 60 139.0 86 80 8.9 15.5 31.1 M10 17.0 14.0 14.4 60 45 20.5 16.0 2.42
L1016.UL55 55 155.0 70 116.0 100 75 12.7 18.0 38.0 M12 20.0 16.0 14.0 75 53 23.5 16.0 2.67
L1016.UL55-L 55 193.0 70 154.0 100 75 12.7 18.0 38.0 M12 20.0 16.0 14.0 75 53 23.5 16.0 3.57
L1016.UL55-XL 55 210.0 70 171.0 100 95 12.7 18.0 38.0 M12 20.0 16.0 14.0 75 53 23.5 16.0 3.97
Order No. l5 l6 d3 d4
Mx
Nm
My